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202002040000
45980

02/04/2020
11:53:23

LIQUID LIFE
VACATION
RENTALS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

BAMA
BEACHES LLC

202004210001
54670

04/21/2020
10:35:08

LETS SEE IT
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

REVEALI LLC

202005200002
01960

05/20/2020
03:23:00

LBT LUXURY
GROUP LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LBT
ENTERTAINM
ENT GROUP
LLC

202006010002
17720

06/01/2020
11:05:53

LH
CREATIONS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LIME HOUSE
INTERIORS
LLC

202007270003
12510

07/27/2020
10:33:07

LOUIS DANIEL
CO LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

T S D LLC

202008180003
59280

08/18/2020
03:31:46

MIAMI MOMS
BLOG LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

MIAMI MOM
COLLECTIVE
LLC

202009090004
01730

09/09/2020
01:53:30

PTPS LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

PLANTECH
PAYROLL
SERVICE LLC

202009220004
24170

09/22/2020
09:19:11

RACHEL
SELLS BHAM
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CHANGING
YOUR
LATITUDE
TRAVEL LLC

202009160004
15710

09/16/2020
01:29:24

REFINED
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHANAE
DYKES LLC

202011050005
02260

11/05/2020
09:50:13

LINDSEY
RODRIGUEZ
DMD LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LIMESTONE
PEDIATRIC
DENTISTRY
LLC

202005200002
01960

05/20/2020
03:23:00

LBT
ENTERTAINM
ENT GROUP
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LBT LUXURY
GROUP LLC

202006010002
17720

06/01/2020
11:05:53

LIME HOUSE
INTERIORS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LH
CREATIONS
LLC

202008180003
59280

08/18/2020
03:31:46

MIAMI MOM
COLLECTIVE
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

MIAMI MOMS
BLOG LLC

202009090004
01730

09/09/2020
01:53:30

PLANTECH
PAYROLL
SERVICE LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

PTPS LLC



202009160004
15710

09/16/2020
01:29:24

REFINED
BUSINESS
ADMINSTRATI
ON

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHANAE
DYKES LLC

202011050005
02260

11/05/2020
09:50:13

LIMESTONE
PEDIATRIC
DENTISTRY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LINDSEY
RODRIGUEZ
DMD LLC

202001140000
18600

01/14/2020
09:42:07

KAYATTA
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

XCALIBUR
SERVICES
LLC

202002040000
45990

02/04/2020
12:01:00

GULF COAST
CONDO
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CLEAN
CONDO LLC

202003300001
25050

03/30/2020
03:48:31

HEARTLAND
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HEARTLAND
HOME
RESTORATIO
N LLC

202008050003
33490

08/05/2020
11:53:52

HELENA
APOTHECARY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHELBY
PHARMACY
LLC

202001080000
11040

01/08/2020
12:16:54

HENDERSON
& DEJOHN
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HENDERSON
& PILLETERI
LLC

202001080000
11040

01/08/2020
12:16:54

HENDERSON
& PILLETERI
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HENDERSON
& DEJOHN
LLC

202003300001
25050

03/30/2020
03:48:31

HEARTLAND
HOME
RESTORATIO
N LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HEARTLAND
PROPERTIES
LLC

202010230004
83940

10/23/2020
01:07:39

FETCH TITLE
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

TITLE FETCH
SERVICES
LLC

202004210001
54670

04/21/2020
10:35:08

REVEALI LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LETS SEE IT
LLC

202008050003
33490

08/05/2020
11:53:52

SHELBY
PHARMACY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HELENA
APOTHECARY
LLC

202009160004
15710

09/16/2020
01:29:24

SHANAE
DYKES LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

REFINED
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

202010130004
63840

10/13/2020
08:15:02

SHABANI LAW
GROUP LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHABANI LAW
OFFICE LLC

202010130004
63840

10/13/2020
08:15:02

SHABANI LAW
OFFICE LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHABANI LAW
GROUP LLC



202010230004
83940

10/23/2020
01:07:39

TITLE FETCH
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FETCH TITLE
SERVICES
LLC


