Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2020; Doc Type= LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002040000 45980	02/04/2020 11:53:23	LIQUID LIFE VACATION RENTALS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	BAMA BEACHES LLC						
202004210001 54670	04/21/2020 10:35:08	LETS SEE IT LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	REVEALI LLC						
202005200002 01960	05/20/2020 03:23:00	LBT LUXURY GROUP LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LBT ENTERTAINM ENT GROUP LLC						
202006010002 17720	06/01/2020 11:05:53	LH CREATIONS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LIME HOUSE INTERIORS LLC						
202007270003 12510	07/27/2020 10:33:07	LOUIS DANIEL CO LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	T S D LLC						
202008180003 59280	08/18/2020 03:31:46	MIAMI MOMS BLOG LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	MIAMI MOM COLLECTIVE LLC						
202009090004 01730	09/09/2020 01:53:30	PTPS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	PLANTECH PAYROLL SERVICE LLC						
202009220004 24170	09/22/2020 09:19:11	RACHEL SELLS BHAM LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGING YOUR LATITUDE TRAVEL LLC						
202009160004 15710	09/16/2020 01:29:24	REFINED BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SHANAE DYKES LLC						
202011050005 02260	11/05/2020 09:50:13	LINDSEY RODRIGUEZ DMD LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LIMESTONE PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY LLC						
202005200002 01960	05/20/2020 03:23:00	LBT ENTERTAINM ENT GROUP LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LBT LUXURY GROUP LLC						
202006010002 17720	06/01/2020 11:05:53	LIME HOUSE INTERIORS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LH CREATIONS LLC						
202008180003 59280	08/18/2020 03:31:46	MIAMI MOM COLLECTIVE LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	MIAMI MOMS BLOG LLC						
202009090004 01730	09/09/2020 01:53:30	PLANTECH PAYROLL SERVICE LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	PTPS LLC						

202009160004 15710	09/16/2020 01:29:24	REFINED BUSINESS ADMINSTRATI ON	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SHANAE DYKES LLC			
202011050005 02260	11/05/2020 09:50:13	LIMESTONE PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LINDSEY RODRIGUEZ DMD LLC			
202001140000 18600	01/14/2020 09:42:07	KAYATTA HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	XCALIBUR SERVICES LLC			
202002040000 45990	02/04/2020 12:01:00	GULF COAST CONDO SERVICES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CLEAN CONDO LLC			
202003300001 25050	03/30/2020 03:48:31	HEARTLAND PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HEARTLAND HOME RESTORATIO N LLC			
202008050003 33490	08/05/2020 11:53:52	HELENA APOTHECARY LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SHELBY PHARMACY LLC			
202001080000 11040	01/08/2020 12:16:54	HENDERSON & DEJOHN LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HENDERSON & PILLETERI LLC			
202001080000 11040	01/08/2020 12:16:54	HENDERSON & PILLETERI LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HENDERSON & DEJOHN LLC			
202003300001 25050	03/30/2020 03:48:31	HEARTLAND HOME RESTORATIO N LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HEARTLAND PROPERTIES LLC			
202010230004 83940	10/23/2020 01:07:39	FETCH TITLE SERVICES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	TITLE FETCH SERVICES LLC			
202004210001 54670	04/21/2020 10:35:08	REVEALI LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LETS SEE IT LLC			
202008050003 33490	08/05/2020 11:53:52	SHELBY PHARMACY LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HELENA APOTHECARY LLC			
202009160004 15710	09/16/2020 01:29:24	SHANAE DYKES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	REFINED BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			
202010130004 63840	10/13/2020 08:15:02	SHABANI LAW GROUP LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SHABANI LAW OFFICE LLC			
202010130004 63840	10/13/2020 08:15:02	SHABANI LAW OFFICE LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SHABANI LAW GROUP LLC			

202010230004 83940	10/23/2020 01:07:39	TITLE FETCH SERVICES LLC	CHANGE OF	FETCH TITLE SERVICES LLC			
			NAME				